

# Erosion and Sediment control Estimate - SWSA Pond

12-Nov-24

<u>Item</u>	<u>Qty</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit cost</u>	<u>Ext'd</u>
12" Filter Sock	100	LF	\$8.00	\$800.00
Silt Fence	3,900	LF	\$2.00	\$7,800.00
Dewatering	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Erosion control blanket	3900	SY	\$3.00	\$11,700.00
Turf Establishment	3900	SY	\$2.50	\$9,750.00
Subtotal				\$31,050.00
Maintenance		10%		\$3,105.00
SubTotal				\$34,155.00
Contingency		10%		\$3,415.50
Grand Total				\$37,570.50